Regionskjutning 1, Ununge

2014-01-12

Norra Kretsen

GF 70

1 Goran Tibell

2 UIf Bergqvist

3 Lars-Erik Isaksson
4 |var Ahlberg

5 Anders Wiksj6

6 Stanislaw Brosowski
7 Urban Fjallstrdm
8 Ernst Lindblom

9 Bo Vesterlund
10 Leif Jehander
11 Goéran Jansson
12 Torsten Kardell

GF 65

1 Borje Forsberg
2 Bengt Granberg
3 Borje Nilsson

4 Stig Lindahl

5 Solve Pihl

6 Olle Eklund

7 Goran Myhrberg
8 Klas Gustafsson
9 Lasse Oppegaard
10 Kjell Liljeblad

GF 55
1 Tore Bjurvén
2 Ake Arbrink
3 Risto Keckman

GF Elit
1 Jan Rengbrand
2 Mikael Nilsson
3 Bengt Lindblad

GF 4
1 Lars Berken
2 UIf Ingmansson
3 Johan Berken
4 Andreas Jansson

GF 171
1 Jonas Engblom
2 Jesper Berken

GF X
1 Lars Ekstrom
2 Kenneth Hilmersson

HLK
Bromma-Solna
Sth Skarp

Sth Skarp
Jarna
Bromma-Solna
Rosersberg
Bromma-Solna
TVOR
Bromma-Solna
Frosunda
Bromma-Solna

Osthammar
Lidingd
Osthammar
Frosunda
Finspong
Sth Skarp

Oregrund-Grasé

Bromma-Solna
Sth Central
Rosersberg

Lidingd
Rosersberg
Rosersberg

Lidingd
Bromma-Solna
TVOR

TVOR
Bromma-Solna
TVOR
Frosunda

TVOR
TVOR

Rosersberg
Osseby-Garn
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3 Robin Enqvist Osseby-Garn

4 Martin Long Bromma-Solna
Norrtaljekretsen

GF 70

1 Sven Olof Mattsson  Frétuna

2 Johnny Andersson Frétuna

3 Soéren Andersson Balgviken

4 Acke Jansson Frétuna

5 Seth Blomdahl

GF 65
1 Nils Lindberg
2 Kjell Lind
3 Bengt Myrberg

4 Torvald Andersson

GF 55
1 Mats Hallén
2 Berndt Steffen

3 Lars-Goran Lundqvist

4 Tony Jansson

GF Elit

1 Stefan Lundqvist

2 Goran Hagg

GF 4

1 Markus Andersson
2 Stefan Tornqvist

GF 2
1 Erik Dahlén

GF X
1 Mikko Uusitalo

Roslagsbro-Vato

Frétuna
Balinge-Jumkil
Skogstibble
Balinge-Jumkil

Frétuna
Frétuna
Ununge
Ununge

Ununge
Balgviken

Balinge-Jumkil
Roslagsbro-Vato

Balinge-Jumkil
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Regionskjutning 1, Ununge
2014-01-12

Lagtéavlingar

Forbundsserien

Bromma-Solna 2

UIf Bergqvist 25

Klas Gustafsson 16
Stanislaw Brosowski 16

Rosersberg
Ake Arbrink 26

Urban Fjallstrom 14

Risto Kackman 9

Bromma-Solna 1

Mikael Nilsson 25

UIf Ingmansson 28

Leif Jehander 11

Kval div
Osthammar
Frosunda
TVOR 2

HLK

Finspong

Jarna

Oregrund Graso
Bromma-Solna 3
Sth Central
Rosersberg

TVOR

Johan Berken 25
Lars Berken 28
Bengt Lindblad 8

Sth Skarp

Olle Eklund 19

Lars Erik Isaksson 24
Ivar Ahlberg 20

Lidingd

Tore Bjurvén 30
Jan Rengbrand 27
Bengt Granberg 24

47
45
28
27
21
19
16
14
14
11

Norra Kretsens serietavl

Div |

Frosunda
Rosersberg
Bromma-Solna 1

Kval div

TVOR
Bromma-Solna 3
Rosersberg

Kikare
Osseby-Garn
Rosersberg
Bromma-Solna

- Bromma-Solna 2
- TVOR
- Lidingd

28
14
11

42
24
17

- T
OO~ 01N OO

NN

A O

A O

57

49

64

45
49
64

61

63

81

57
61
81

Tabell

Lidingo 171 0 0 8 3
Sth Skarp 11 0 0 63 3
TVOR 11 0 0 61 3
Bromma-Solna 1 10 0 1 64 1
Bromma-Solna 2 170 0 1 57 1
Rosersberg 1 0 0 1 49 1
Sammanlagt p

Osthammar 10

Frosunda 9

TVOR 8

HLK 7

Finspong 6

Jarna 5

Oregrund Graso 4

Bromma-Solna 3 2,5

Sth Central 25

Rosersberg 1

Tabell

Lidingo 11 0 0 8 2
TVOR 11 0 0 61 2
Bromma-Solna 2 11 0 0 57 2
Bromma-Solna 1 100 1 64 O
Rosersberg 10 0 1 49 0
Frosunda 10 0 1 45 O

Sammanlagt
TVOR

Bromma-Solna 3
Rosersberg

Sammanlagt
Osseby-Garn
Rosersberg
Bromma-Solna

RIN 13

A O



Regionskjutning 1, Ununge

2014-01-12

Faltskyttecupen 2014

Faltskyttecupen

Kvalomgangen

1 Tore Bjurvén Lidingd 66666 30
2 Lars Berken TVOR 66556 28
3 UIf Ingmansson Bromma-Solna 6 5 6 6 5 28
4 Jan Rengbrand Liding6 66546 27
5 Ake Arbrink Rosersberg 65366 26
6 Johan Berken TVOR 54556 25
7 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 55456 25
8 Bengt Granberg Lidingd 64455 24
9 Lars-Erik Isaksson  Sth Skarp 65445 24
10 Stig Lindanhl Frésunda 34464 21
11 Sélve Pihl Finspong 51663 21
12 Andreas Jansson Frésunda 53255 20
13 Ivar Ahlberg Sth Skarp 62462 20
14 Olle Eklund Sth Skarp 25552 19
15 Anders Wiksjo Jarna 62551 19
16 Stanislaw Brosowski Bromma-Solna 0 2 5 4 5 16
17 Klas Gustafsson Bromma-Solna 6 4 510 16
18 Urban Fjallstrém Rosersberg 52430 14
19 Lasse Oppegaard Sth Central 44510 14
20 Kjell Liljeblad Rosersberg 01163 11
21 Leif Jehander Bromma-Solna 6 0 2 2 1 11
22 Risto Keckman Rosersberg 12600 9
23 Bengt Lindblad TVOR 41030 8
24 Jesper Berken TVOR 10013 5
25 Margareta Ottosson Bromma-Solna 0 0 0 0 O 0

Lottningen till 1:a omg som avgores pa Kungsangen den 22 feb

Solve Pihl
Ivar Ahlberg
Mikael Nilsson
Ake Arbrink
Olle Eklund
Leif Jehander

Urban Fjallstrom
Lasse Oppegaard

Risto Keckman

Lars Erik Isaksson

Tore Bjurvén
Lars Berken
Stig Lindanhl

UIf Ingmansson
Jan Rengbrand
Kjell Lilieblad

Prispengar

jumbo

Finspong

Sth Skarp
Bromma-Solna
Rosersberg
Sth Skarp
Bromma-Solna
Rosersberg
Sth Central
Rosersberg
Sth Skarp
Lidingd

TVOR
Frésunda
Bromma-Solna
Lidingd
Rosersberg

250
185
120

65

65

vakans

vakans

vakans

vakans

vakans

vakans

vakans

Jesper Berken
Anders Wiksjo
Andreas Jansson

Stanislaw Brosowski

Bengt Granberg

Margareta Ottosson

Klas Gustafsson
Bengt Lindblad
Johan Berken

Bromma-Solna

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

[cNeoNeoNoNoNelNol
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Klass
F 15
F1
F2
F3
F4
F Elit
F 55
F 65
F70

Totalt

(72
-
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F Elit
F4
F 3 kvarst
F 3 uppfl
F2
F 56 guld
F 66 guld

Antal deltagare
0
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figur
17
1/4 prof
1/8
C35
B 45

Kompetenser
28

25
17
21
17
22
21

Statistik
snitttraff
8
24
23
23
22
19
17
22
19
an c:a avst

254

400

kna 240

insats 316

385

Forbund Antal delt
ST 45
UpP 9
0s 1
SO 2
4,5
3,5
4.1
4.2
3,7



